
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
217 
222 
210 
227 
230 
219 
255 
233 
244 
235 
264 
282 
200 
216 
213 
218 
246 
238 
272 
260 
225 
205 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Leo Ayna 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Adam Elbassiony 
Veer Chopra 
Mitansh Jain 
Baran Altinsoy 
Rayan Koreishi 
Darek Rivera 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Harrison Stevens 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Jules Domont 
Ansh Saigal 
Rashid Hilal 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Tighe Fetton 
Saveliy Kogay 
Mohammed Buksh 
Jack Doe 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
39.656 
39.720 
39.765 
39.773 
39.775 
39.777 
39.792 
39.815 
39.905 
39.930 
40.046 
40.058 
40.180 
40.204 
40.359 
40.438 
40.462 
40.522 
40.668 
40.702 
41.001 
41.368 

Diff 

0.064 
0.109 
0.117 
0.119 
0.121 
0.136 
0.159 
0.249 
0.274 
0.390 
0.402 
0.524 
0.548 
0.703 
0.782 
0.806 
0.866 
1.012 
1.046 
1.345 
1.712 

Gap 

0.064 
0.045 
0.008 
0.002 
0.002 
0.015 
0.023 
0.090 
0.025 
0.116 
0.012 
0.122 
0.024 
0.155 
0.079 
0.024 
0.060 
0.146 
0.034 
0.299 
0.367 

Last Tm 
39.790 
40.585 
39.769 
39.773 
39.929 
39.791 
39.896 
41.424 
40.509 
40.325 
40.058 
40.058 
40.296 
40.268 
40.927 
40.438 
40.462 
40.750 
41.981 
40.702 
41.001 
41.540 

Total Tm 
7:13.547 
7:19.188 
7:16.713 
7:15.604 
7:13.283 
7:15.158 
7:15.923 
7:19.771 
7:18.569 
7:18.097 
7:19.938 
7:22.535 
7:23.373 
7:20.500 
7:14.636 
7:26.708 
7:28.288 
7:34.245 
7:19.667 
4:03.115 
7:11.897 
6:49.482 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 11:15:38 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

9. Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:30:43 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
217 
210 
230 
222 
235 
255 
227 
244 
233 
282 
264 
216 
218 
200 
260 
213 
272 

238 
205 
219 
225 
246 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Adam Elbassiony 
Leo Ayna 
Darek Rivera 
Mitansh Jain 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Rayan Koreishi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Harrison Stevens 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Jules Domont 
Rashid Hilal 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Ansh Saigal 
Tighe Fetton 

Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Jack Doe 
Veer Chopra 
Mohammed Buksh 
Essa Al Hammadi 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

6 
4 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
39.931 
39.855 
40.087 
39.996 
40.112 
40.128 
39.949 
39.921 
40.054 
40.213 
40.207 
40.426 
40.096 
40.363 
40.448 
40.613 
40.733 

40.797 
43.440 
42.944 

1:09.212 
1:10.361 

Total Tm 
9:31.416 
9:34.437 
9:35.320 
9:36.072 
9:36.647 
9:37.161 
9:37.257 
9:37.765 
9:39.914 
9:40.374 
9:40.796 
9:41.508 
9:42.039 
9:42.045 
9:45.801 
9:45.974 
9:48.038 

5:06.140 
3:46.877 
1:31.167 
1:58.661 
2:04.628 

Diff 

3.021 
3.904 
4.656 
5.231 
5.745 
5.841 
6.349 
8.498 
8.958 
9.380 

10.092 
10.623 
10.629 
14.385 
14.558 
16.622 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

3.021 
0.883 
0.752 
0.575 
0.514 
0.096 
0.508 
2.149 
0.460 
0.422 
0.712 
0.531 
0.006 
3.756 
0.173 
2.064 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 244 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels). 
Kart No. 238 & 246 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 1:10:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

3.021 

Avg. Speed 

71.746 

Best Lap Tm 

39.855 

Best Speed 

79.127 

Best Lap by 

210 - Mohammed Al Qassemi 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

9. Junior 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:46:34 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 11:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
227 
230 
244 
217 
210 
235 
222 
233 
219 
255 
218 
264 
282 
213 
216 
238 
200 
260 
272 
246 
225 

205 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Adam Elbassiony 
Rayan Koreishi 
Aaryan Singh 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Darek Rivera 
Leo Ayna 
Baran Altinsoy 
Veer Chopra 
Mitansh Jain 
Rashid Hilal 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Harrison Stevens 
Ansh Saigal 
Jules Domont 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Tighe Fetton 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Mohammed Buksh 

Jack Doe 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

3 

Best Tm 
40.102 
40.122 
40.308 
40.067 
40.185 
40.295 
40.273 
40.281 
40.063 
40.273 
40.289 
40.428 
40.419 
40.510 
40.542 
40.322 
40.402 
40.606 
40.700 
40.686 
40.962 

43.166 

Total Tm 
11:32.975 
11:33.683 
11:34.985 
11:38.953 
11:39.076 
11:39.471 
11:39.629 
11:39.696 
11:39.880 
11:40.091 
11:41.592 
11:41.923 
11:43.256 
11:45.412 
11:45.960 
11:48.484 
11:48.667 
11:51.117 
11:51.808 
11:52.182 
11:54.703 

2:19.348 

Diff 

0.708 
2.010 
5.978 
6.101 
6.496 
6.654 
6.721 
6.905 
7.116 
8.617 
8.948 

10.281 
12.437 
12.985 
15.509 
15.692 
18.142 
18.833 
19.207 
21.728 

DNF 

Gap 

0.708 
1.302 
3.968 
0.123 
0.395 
0.158 
0.067 
0.184 
0.211 
1.501 
0.331 
1.333 
2.156 
0.548 
2.524 
0.183 
2.450 
0.691 
0.374 
2.521 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 200 & 238 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 3:21:57 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.708 

Avg. Speed 

77.364 

Best Lap Tm 

40.063 

Best Speed 

78.716 

Best Lap by 

219 - Veer Chopra 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

9. Junior 

Pre-final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:22:08 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 13:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
217 
230 
227 
244 
233 
210 
222 
219 
235 
255 
264 
218 
282 
213 
260 
238 
272 
246 
200 
216 

225 
205 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Adam Elbassiony 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Rayan Koreishi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Leo Ayna 
Veer Chopra 
Darek Rivera 
Mitansh Jain 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Rashid Hilal 
Harrison Stevens 
Ansh Saigal 
Saveliy Kogay 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Tighe Fetton 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Jules Domont 

Mohammed Buksh 
Jack Doe 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

16 
2 

Best Tm 
40.080 
40.071 
39.932 
40.042 
40.015 
40.025 
40.000 
40.032 
40.116 
40.137 
40.396 
40.093 
40.324 
40.412 
40.404 
40.026 
40.511 
40.607 
40.017 
40.494 

41.021 
47.238 

Total Tm 
13:41.029 
13:42.058 
13:42.212 
13:42.864 
13:44.377 
13:46.539 
13:46.822 
13:47.308 
13:47.692 
13:47.839 
13:50.693 
13:51.343 
13:52.482 
13:55.783 
13:56.145 
13:56.421 
13:56.877 
13:57.540 
13:59.154 
14:01.338 

12:01.844 
2:28.187 

Diff 

1.029 
1.183 
1.835 
3.348 
5.510 
5.793 
6.279 
6.663 
6.810 
9.664 

10.314 
11.453 
14.754 
15.116 
15.392 
15.848 
16.511 
18.125 
20.309 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.029 
0.154 
0.652 
1.513 
2.162 
0.283 
0.486 
0.384 
0.147 
2.854 
0.650 
1.139 
3.301 
0.362 
0.276 
0.456 
0.663 
1.614 
2.184 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 216 & 238 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 200 - 5 Seconds (x2) penalty - Unfair advantage (x2). 

Printed: 16/02/2025 5:42:44 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.029 

Avg. Speed 

72.980 

Best Lap Tm 

39.932 

Best Speed 

78.974 

Best Lap by 

227 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

9. Junior 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:52:30 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 15:35 


